CX1117
1A Low dropout voltage regulator
SICORE
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGE TYPE OPERATING JUNCTION
TEMPERATURE RANGE
SOT-223 TO-252 TO-220
CX1117-ADJ CX1117-ADJ CX1117-ADJ 0 to 125° C
CX1117-1.5 CX1117-1.5 CX1117-1.5 0 to 125° C
CX1117-1.8 CX1117-1.8 CX1117-1.8 0 to 125° C
CX1117-2.5 CX1117-2.5 CX1117-2.5 0 to 125° C
CX1117-2.85 CX1117-2.85 CX1117-2.85 0 to 125° C
CX1117-3.3 CX1117-3.3 CX1117-3.3 0 to 125° C
CX1117-5.0 CX1117-5.0 CX1117-5.0 0 to 125° C
Three Terminal Adjustable or Fixed  Voltages 1.5V, 1.8V,
2.5V, 2.85V, 3.3V and 5.0V
Output Current of 1A
Operates Down to 1V Dropout